HIGGINS LAKE UTILITIES AUTHORITY

TREASURERS REPORT
MAY 2020
APRIL BALANCE 347,064.32
INCOME
O & M Sewer Fees 10,187.62 -
BOND PAYMENT BC TOWP. 1,312.74
0 & M Late Payment Fees 130.71
O & M Interest 4.35
ER&R Sewer Fees 3,355.46
ER&R late fees 4522
ER&R interest 0.36
Total Income 15,025.46
EXPENSE
Utilities 3,059.21
Contract Services-Operations 4,682.97
Contractual Services-Administrative 1,083.00
Per Diem 0.00
{ffice Rent 200.00
Total Expense 9,025,18

MAY BALANCE " $353,064.60



46110 AM
06/01/20 Ralance Shest
Cash Basis As of June 1, 2020

Higgins Lake Utilities Authority

ASSETS
Current Assetls
Checking/Savings

538,000 « Chemical CD ERER exp. 5/8/20
536,025 - Chemical CD ERER exp.12112/20

537.001 - Cheeking-O8M
537.002 « Checking ER&R

Total Checking/Savings

QOther Current Assets
536.040 - Accounts Receivable-main
£37.040 + Ascounts Recelvable-O&M

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
536,131 - BULDING & IMPROVEMENTS
538.154 - Spwer System
£36.155 - Accum Depreclation

Total Fixed Assats
FOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
20000 - Accounts Payable

TFotal Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
§36.202 + Accounts Payable-mzin
536.226 - Due to townships-main
537.202 - Accounts Payable-O8M
§37.226 - Due to townships-O&M

Total Other Current Liabitities
Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabllities
§36.300 - Bonds Payable

Total Lang Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
30000 - Opening Balance Equity
32000 - Retained Earnings

536.395 - Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Junt, 20 ____

85,853.21
26,200,78
136,834.35
106,076.26

353,064.60

-11,973.05
20,388.83

e o sttt et e 4

841558

361,480.18

10,280.00
5,587,803.12
-1,088,398.73

4,509,683.39
4,871,163.57

~258,600.00
-259,600.00

265,628.87
14,880.00
+5,804.86

-14,990.00

250,024.61
-5,675.99

2,444,850.00

2,444,850,00
2,435,374.01

111,153.99
3,739,566.98
-1,506,795.50
80,764.08

2,435,789.56

4,874,163.57

Page 1



Higgins Lake Utilities Authority

105 PR
o501720 Bill Payments for All Vendors
May 2026

T ... S UTyes 0 _Mum Uato - .. JAmount
tiay 20
A Blgger Piclure LLO Sill Pt -Check 2581 5105/2026 400.00
Consumers Enprgy 8ifl P ~-Check 2882 QBI0SI020 305821
Oparations Services Bilt Pmt Check 2583 05/1512020 458297
Pafiot Servicing LLC il Pmt -Check 2684 050082020 1,083.00
May 20 $,225,18

Page 1
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